|§ n\\Vﬁ-!g’!

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

WEDNESDAY 1 JUNE 2022

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

7101/2020
7100,/2020
3107/2021

3045/2016
12271/2017
10825/2015
18939/2021
6079/2022
14584/2021
1556,/2022
19933/2017
14886,/2020

11877/2021

20833/2021
6158/2018

16545,/2021
21481/2016

S Moodliar vs

S Moodliar & 1 other vs E ] Van Rensburg & 5 others
Member of The Executive Committee for Transport & Public
Works For The Western Cape Province & 1 other vs S Warner

& 26 others

www.judiciary.org.za

A F Van Rensburg & 3 others

City of Cape Town vs N | Jafta
D A Denissov vs The Road Accident Fund
Absa Bank Limited vs P ] Mabula & 1 other

Power Development Projects (Pty) Ltd vs M De La Cruz & 2 others

E B Jonker vs C L M Jonker & 1 other

M E Flusk N.O & 2 others vs L E Abels & 3 others
M Snyman vs ] S Terblanche & Adendorff Attorneys Inc. & 2 others

B Coetzee vs The Road Accident Fund
S L Fraser & 1 other vs C ] Robinson & 4 others

The Director of Public Prosecutions (Western Cape) & 2 others vs

F Murphy & 1

Absa Bank Limited vs Purple Turtle Tours (Pty) Ltd
B Mboyo-Iyuma vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa

other

A Isaacs vs | Liebowitz & 2 others

S L Nel vs Circle Centre Shopping Mall & 2 others

Eviction
Eviction
Eviction

Monies Owing
Damages
Bond
Eviction

To Comply
Eviction
Curatorship
Damages
Declaratory
Order

Setting Aside of

Liquidation
Damages
Damages
Damages




