

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

WEDNESDAY 1 JUNE 2022

<u>DIVISION 1</u> <u>DIVISION 2</u> <u>DIVISION 3</u> <u>DIVISION 4</u>	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
7101/2020	S Moodliar vs A F Van Rensburg & 3 others	Eviction
7100/2020	S Moodliar & 1 other vs E J Van Rensburg & 5 others	Eviction
3107/2021	Member of The Executive Committee for Transport & Public Works For The Western Cape Province & 1 other vs S Warner & 26 others	Eviction
3045/2016	City of Cape Town vs N J Jafta	Monies Owing
12271/2017	D A Denissov vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
10825/2015	Absa Bank Limited vs P J Mabula & 1 other	Bond
18939/2021	Power Development Projects (Pty) Ltd vs M De La Cruz & 2 others	Eviction
6079/2022	E B Jonker vs C L M Jonker & 1 other	To Comply
14584/2021	M E Flusk N.O & 2 others vs L E Abels & 3 others	Eviction
1556/2022	M Snyman vs J S Terblanche & Adendorff Attorneys Inc. & 2 others	Curatorship
19933/2017	B Coetzee vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
14886/2020	S L Fraser & 1 other vs C J Robinson & 4 others	Declaratory
		Order
11877/2021	The Director of Public Prosecutions (Western Cape) & 2 others vs F Murphy & 1 other	Setting Aside of
20833/2021	Absa Bank Limited vs Purple Turtle Tours (Pty) Ltd	Liquidation
6158/2018	B Mboyo-Iyuma vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Damages
16545/2021	A Isaacs vs J Liebowitz & 2 others	Damages
21481/2016	S L Nel vs Circle Centre Shopping Mall & 2 others	Damages
·		-

